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22270 M H 268 09/01/2004

HX Base Yr

776 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,112 71.1000 42.66 47,438 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 12,422

FEP 336 85 286 4,880

UOP 392 25 98 1,672

1,456 1,112 18,975

BAS= W52 S14 FEP= S14 E24 N14 W24$ E24 UOP= S14 E28 N14 W28$
E28 N14$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


